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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1818

Re%ﬁt

Warshay Investments Pt
PO Box 528,

Ltd t/a KWV

Suider ¥aarl 76486
Télephone: 021 - 80 739
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Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

Steffie

KWV Order Number:

110994116

Loading Status:

Deliver

Gross Weight :

22.788kg

tio

901450
500043
900190

700025546

700025733
700025731

Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml
KWV 3¥Yr 014 Brandy 12x750ml
KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Bot
Bot
Ccs

12 x 750
12 x 750

80.50
157.2%
2,098.68

8.80
7.00

i8¢

2.00 78.89%

2.00 140.54

2.00 1,912.73 1,

236.67
421.632
512.73

35.50
63.24
286.91

272.17
484 .87
2,195.64

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban. ..
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Signature:
Date:

Received in good corder

on behalf of-Customer -- ——

Name : c:}WiA1:YT\fKA

Name :

Date:

Depot Signature

Signature;:

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

Settlement Digcount
Payable after Discount

15-daye from stmnt—-1.5% disc-

FNB
Acc : 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
: 44 .35-
: 2,912.33

Bank

Name :
Bank:

Details:

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Cheque Acc




